NDUSBCA 4th Annual Women;s Doubles
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Philips, Marquita/ Roberts, Cherise
2 Callahan, Connie/ Smith, Bonnie L
3 Wooden, Rose M / Bollinger, Terri A
4 Turner, Rose M / DiMartine, Steff S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Senior, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Smith, Bonnie L
2 DiMartine, Steff S.
2 Wooden, Rose M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Division 1 161 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Philips, Marquita
2 Smith, Bonnie L
3 Wooden, Rose M

4 Wilson, Chassity

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Singles, Division 2 160 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 DiMartine, Steff S
2 Callahan, Connie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Northern Delaware USBC

Final Prize Listing

Entry  Score
9 1422
6 1416
8 1,400
5 1,393
$1,420.00
$1,420.00
Entry  Score
3 744
5 736
8 736
$190.00
$190.00
Entry  Score
4 147
3 744
8 736
7 699
$250.00
Entry Score
5 736
2 672
$150.00
$400.00
$2,010.00

Prize
$454.40
$383.40
$312.40
$269.80

Prize

$79.80
$55.10
$55.10

Prize

$80.00
$67.50
$55.00
$47.50

Prize
$90.00
$60.00

From
Baltimore, MD
Newark, DE
West Grove, PA
New Castle, DE

From

New Castle, DE
New Castle, DE
West Grove, PA

From
Baltimore, MD
New Castle, DE
West Grove, PA
Bear, DE

From
New Castle, DE
Hockessin, DE



