Northern Delaware USBC Final Prize Listing NDUSBCA 4th Annual Women;s Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Philips, Marquita / Roberts, Cherise		9	1,422	\$454.40	Baltimore, MD
2	Callahan, Connie / Smith, Bonnie L		6	1,416	\$383.40	Newark, DE
3	Wooden, Rose M / Bollinger, Terri A		8	1,400	\$312.40	West Grove, PA
4	Turner, Rose M / DiMartine, Steff S		5	1,393	\$269.80	New Castle, DE
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,420.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,420.00				

Senior, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Smith, Bonnie L	3	744	\$79.80	New Castle, DE
2	DiMartine, Steff S.	5	736	\$55.10	New Castle, DE
2	Wooden, Rose M	8	736	\$55.10	West Grove, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$190.00			
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$190.00			

Singles, Division 1 161 & Over, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Philips, Marquita	4	747	\$80.00	Baltimore, MD
2	Smith, Bonnie L	3	744	\$67.50	New Castle, DE
3	Wooden, Rose M	8	736	\$55.00	West Grove, PA
4	Wilson, Chassity	7	699	\$47.50	Bear, DE
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$250.00			

Singles, Division 2 160 & Under, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entr	y	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	DiMartine, Steff S		5	736	\$90.00	New Castle, DE	
2	Callahan, Connie		2	672	\$60.00	Hockessin, DE	
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$150.00					
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$400.00					
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$2,010.00					